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Pk nm 1520 ~ 1580
MR nm 1550
FAFE 12 dB <20
TDL dB <0.30
PDL dB <0.20
[5] J5 F5RE dB > 50
kI dB > 40
HE M dB < +0.01
I ] us <100
ik 4 252 i ] us > 200
iR FH Cycles 210 Billions
FFoReEAR NA Latching
TAEHIR mA < 200
RAICI)E mwW < 500
AR C -5~ +70
fiff A7 it 5 C -40 ~ +85
Rt mm (L)40.0x(W)33.0%(H)7.5 0.2
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B: SM: 2.5; 1550: 250: 05: 0OO: None
Bidirectional SM, 9/125 2.5V 1550nm 250um 0.5m=+5cm FC: FC/PC
X: X: X: 900: 10: FA: FC/APC
Others Others Others 900um 1.0m=*5cm SC: SC/PC
X: X: SA: SC/APC
Others Others LC: LC/PC
X: Others
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